Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
23
Frame Size K (300-400) Amperes
Marking
Dimension: H W D Weight Kgs.
3Pole
257
140
111.7
5.7
4Pole 185 7.5
Product  description:
Complying to IEC 60947-2,
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 550C Voltage 240/415V,
Frequency 50/60Hz
Ue Maximum                             415V
Icu                                        25/36/50 kA
Ics                                        25/36/50 kA
Ui                                            1000V
Uimp                                         12kV
KI - Frame MCCB 25kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
25
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
300A KI3300F W610587 KI4300F W610589
320A KI3320F W608783 KI4320F W608785
350A KI3350F W610588 KI4350F W610590
400A KI3400F W608784 KI4400F W608786
KS - Frame MCCB 36kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
300A KS3300TM W610557 KS4300TM W610559
320A KS3320TM W602612 KS4320TM W602614
350A KS3350TM W610558 KS4350TM W610560
400A KS3400TM W602613 KS4400TM W602615
KS - Frame MCCB 36kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
300A KS3300F W610553 KS4300F W610555
320A KS3320F W602608 KS4320F W602610
350A KS3350F W610554 KS4350F W610556
400A KS3400F W602609 KS4400F W602611
KS  3  400    TM
Model Pole Amps
F: Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic,
TM : Adj Thermal & Magnetic
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers24
KSY - Frame MCCB (Non-Automatic) 55oC
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
300A KSY3300 W610565 KSY4300 W610567
320A KSY3320 W602620 KSY4320 W602622
350A KSY3350 W610566 KSY4350 W610568
400A KSY3400 W602621 KSY4400 W602623
KH - Frame MCCB 50kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
300A KH3300TM W610561 KH4300TM W610563
320A KH3320TM W602616 KH4320TM W602618
350A KH3350TM W610562 KH4350TM W610564
400A KH3400TM W602617 KH4400TM W602619
Frame Size K (300-400) Amperes
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
25
Frame Size K (300-400) Amperes
Drawing
140 mm 185.0 mm
43.5 mm
19
4
.0
0
 m
m
19
4
.0
0
 m
m
2
5
7
 m
m
2
5
7
 m
m
3 Pole 4 Pole
153.9 mm
111.7 mm
4 Pole3 Pole